TFA 2007

Platz Nachname Vorname Organisation
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Schneider
Schantl
Taube
Segler

de Bies

Altersklasse M 45 - Ergebnisse

Peer
Alois
Armin
Olaf
Ricardo

Milaszewski [Ralf

Thiesing

Georg

TFA Team Berlin 1:27
FF Weitersfeld an der Mur |1:34
FW Monchengladbach 1:52
TFA Team Berlin 1:39
Brandweer Rotterdam 2:18
TFA-Team Braunschweig 2:15
WF Phenol - Chemie 2:18

2:10
2:12
1:58
2:46
3:01
3:06
3:35

1:21
1:20
1:31
1:44
1:33
1:56
2:01

2:09
2:03
2:12
2:51
2:50
2:57
3:02

7:07
7:09
7:33
9:00
9:42
10:14
10:56

Station1 Station2 Station3 Station4 [Ergebnis Nation

Deutschland
Osterreich

Deutschland
Deutschland
Niederlande
Deutschland
Deutschland



